
   やさしい日本語
に ほ ん ご

カフェ
か ふ ぇ

 

～ARTをみながら楽
たの

しく話
はな

そう～ 

Easy Japanese Cafe  ～Enjoy chatting and appreciating artwork～ 

 

アート
あ ー と

作品
さくひん

を
 

みながら、やさしい日本語
に ほ ん ご

 をつかって おしゃべりしましょう。 

Enjoy conversation in easy Japanese while looking at artwork.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8月
がつ

３日
か

(土曜日
ど よ う び

)14:00～15:15 03/08/2024 on Saturday 14:00～15:15 

いきいきプラザ
ぷ ら ざ

一番
いちばん

町
ちょう

1階
かい

はあとサロン
さ ろ ん

 

Iki-iki Plaza Ichiban-cho  1F Haato Salon 

日本語
にほんご

は まだ上手く
う ま く

ない けれど、 

日本語
にほんご

で 話
はな
してみたい 人

ひと

 

People who are not fluent in 

Japanese yet but would like to 

 try speaking . 

アート
あーと

作品
さくひん

の
 

 鑑 賞
かんしょう

を 

異
こと
なる文化

ぶんか
の人々
ひとびと

と 

楽
たの
しみたい人

ひと
 

People who want to enjoy 

art work with people from 

different cultures.  

外国人
がいこくじん

と 交流
こうりゅう

したい人
ひと

 

People who want to interact  

with foreign residents. 

こんなひとに 
おすすめ！ 
Recommended for 

 

 

 

主催：A＆C ちよだ（Planned  by  Art s  and  Communication ,Chiyoda） 
 

 

 

 

 

   Yumiko             Akiko              Iyuki 

お待
ま

ちしています❤ 

Looking forward to seeing you！ 
     



会場
かいじょう

    いきいきプラサ
ぷ ら さ

一番
いちばん

町
ちょう

 1 階
かい

 はあとサロン
さ ろ ん

 

       （千代田区
ち よ だ く

一番
いちばん

町
ちょう

１２ いきいきプラザ一番町１F） 

Where？：  Iki-iki Plaza Ichiban-cho  1F Haato Salon 

(12, Ichibancho, Chiyoda-ward) 

対象
たいしょう

    区内
く な い

在住
ざいじゅう

・在学
ざいがく

・在勤
ざいきん

の方
かた

 

To whom?： Japanese and foreign residents living, 

attending school or working in Chiyoda-ward  

参加費
さんかひ

    無料
むりょ う

  free \0 

定員
ていいん

     10 人
にん

程度
て い ど

（申込み
も う し こ み

順
じゅん

、定員
ていいん

になり次第
し だ い

締
し

め切
き

ります） 

Capacity :  Approximately 10 people 

 (First-come first-served basis. Applications will close once the seats are full.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

申込
もうしこみ

方法
ほうほう

   Tel、Fax、 mail または ちよだボランティアセンター
ぼらんてぃあせんたー

 窓口
まどぐち

で、以下
い か

を知
し

らせてください。 

How to apply：    Please contact us by phone, fax, mail, or in person at the Chiyoda Volunteer Center. 

①名前
なまえ

（よみかた）  name  ②年齢
ねんれい

  age  

③電話番号
でんわばんごう

  Telephone number  ④ E-mail address 

⑤母国語
ぼ こ く ご

（日本語
にほんご

、英語
えいご

、中国語
ちゅうごくご

など）  Native language(Japanese,English,Chinese,etc) 

⑥やさしい日本語
にほんご

がわかる/わからない  Understand / do not understand “Easy Japanese”. 

 

申込
もうしこ

み・問合
といあわ

せ  

 

 

 

ちよだボランティアセンター
ぼ ら ん て ぃ あ せ ん た ー

（千代田区
ち よ だ く

社会
しゃかい

福祉協
ふくしきょう

議会
ぎかい

） 

Chiyoda volunteer center  Chiyoda-ward Social Welfare Council 

Tel : 03-6265-6522  Fax : 03-3265-1902 

E-mail : volunteer@chiyoda-cosw.jp 

  

交通
こうつう

案内
あんない

  Nearest station 

東京
とうきょう

メトロ
めとろ

有楽町
ゆうらくちょう

線
せん

 麹町駅
こうじまちえき

5
５

番
ばん

、6
６

番
ばん

出口
でぐち

 徒歩
と ほ

5
５

分
ふん

 

5-minute walk from exits 5 and 6 of Kojimachi Station on the Tokyo Metro Yurakucho Line 

東京
とうきょう

メトロ半蔵門
めとろはんぞうもん

線
せん

 半蔵門
はんぞうもん

駅
えき

5
５

番
ばん

出口
でぐち

 徒歩
と ほ

5
５

分
ふん

 

5-minute walk from exit 5 of Hanzomon Station on the Tokyo Metro Hanzomon Line 

 


